Rang Name

1 Z6chbauer Michaela
2 Gastecker Sabine

3 Krickl Renate

4 Sandner Gertraud

5 Ruf Alexandra

6 Lang Doris

7 Seilinger Martina

8 Fahrngruber Ramona
9 Brunner Cornelia

10 Pawlitschko Renate
11 Pfeffer Monika

12 Stadler Monika

13 Skarek Nadine

14 Hager Susanne

15 Mann Angela

16 Andrae Anna-Maria
17 Pinczolitsch Irene
18 Krickl Jacqueline

Jg.

81
72
64
67
92

65
88

Verein/Ort

LC Mank

WSV Melk

Union Frankenfels
NF Wilhelmsburg
LT Pielachtal

LT Pielachtal

LC Raiffeisen Ybbs
FCU Frankenfels
LC Raiffeisen Ybbs
PAWI-Runners

LC Mank

EGGER lauft

LT Pielachtal

LT Pielachtal
LPSV NO

NF Wilhelmsburg
Union Frankenfels
NF Frankenfels

Netto

00:31:07
00:32:30
00:33:08
00:33:43
00:33:50
00:35:06
00:35:19
00:37:09
00:37:52
00:40:05
00:41:12
00:41:37
00:42:07
00:44:04
00:45:04
00:45:20
00:46:31
00:49:37

min/km
05:06
05:19
05:25
05:31
05:32
05:45
05:47
06:05
06:12
06:34
06:45
06:49
06:54
07:13
07:23
07:26
07:37
08:08






Rang Name

1 Stoll Robert

2 Teubel Christoph

3 Fuxsteiner Otmar

4 Zochbauer Franz Josef
5 Gansch Thomas

6 Schrittwieser Werner
7 Steininger Thomas

8 Schulz-Stranitzky Christoph
9 Stickler Martin

10 Luger Alexader

11 Gonaus Anton

12 Rudiger Alexander
13 Krankl Christian

14 Skarek Julian

15  Saupriegl Markus

16 Hinterhofer Roland
17 Sunk Helmut

18 Bernhart Philipp

19 Schneeweiss Adolf
20 Schachinger Karl

21 Lind Karl

22 Winter Josef

23 Hager Engelbert

24 Fahrngruber Sascha
25 Winter Marco

26 Thallauer Leopold

27 StUckler Franz

28 Karner Herbert

29 ZotlOterer Franz

30 Gubi Alfred

31 Bernhart Benjamin
32 Reisenbichler Karl
33 Andrae Franz

34 Gnadenberger Reinhard
35 Engelwirth Harald

36 Brunner Josef

37 Mayerhofer Fritz

38 Stuckler Thomas

39 Prack Johannes

40 Ratteneder Josef

41 Sunk Alexander

42 Fischer Andreas

43 Fahrnberger Markus
44 Seidl Helmut

45 Higer Jakob

46 Roither Richard

47 Frank Tobias

48 Hanak Roman

49  Aigner Walter

50 Andrae Ernst

51 Pauli Felix

52 Veit Clemens

53 Kohlhuber Markus
54 Hagl Dominik

55 Koppeniteiner Norbert
56 Dietmayer Thomas
57 Reisenbichler Engelbert

Jg.

69
83
64
74
80
84
70
86
79
88
80
69
70
91
89
91
60
90
64
67
77
70
64
89
78
67
55
82
68
83
92
66
1

78
69
65
58
78
72
48
85
58
86
61
98
66
98
77
60
61
40
94
78
46
70
62
64

Verein/Ort

LC Raiffeisen Ybbs
LC Mank

LT Pielachtal

LC Mank

NF Frankenfels

LC Mank

SKVg Pottenbrunn

LC St.Polten

LT Pielachtal

UTC Hofstetten

LT Pielachtal

ORF Money Maker
ASKO Waidhofen Ybbs
Heidegger Wernik TRI
LT Pielachtal

EGGER lauft

LT Pielachtal

NF St.Polten

Union Annaberg
NF St.Polten

LC Mank

FSV Puchenstuben
FCU Frankenfels
Passivclub

LT Pielachtal

NF Frankenfels
UNION Obergrafendorf
LT Pielachtal

LC Mank
NF Wilhelmsburg

NF Rabenstein
LC Raiffeisen Ybbs

LT Pielachtal
NF Frankenfels
LAG NO Mitte
LT Pielachtal

NF Frankenfels

NF Weinburg
USKO Melk
Caninross Pilzen
LC Raiffeisen Ybbs
NF Wilhelmsburg
Moon Aspern
ASBO Frankenfels
LC Raiffeisen Ybbs
LCU-Pyhra

NF Wilhelmsburg
LPSV-NO

FSV Puchenstuben

Netto

00:26:17
00:26:42
00:27:02
00:27:37
00:27:46
00:28:11
00:28:15
00:28:20
00:28:45
00:28:52
00:28:56
00:29:15
00:29:23
00:29:27
00:29:31
00:29:50
00:30:15
00:30:21
00:30:23
00:30:35
00:30:43
00:31:29
00:31:34
00:31:53
00:32:06
00:32:07
00:32:08
00:32:13
00:32:22
00:32:48
00:32:55
00:33:10
00:33:14
00:33:34
00:33:53
00:34:12
00:34:39
00:34:56
00:35:05
00:35:13
00:35:15
00:35:18
00:35:41
00:35:44
00:35:44
00:35:49
00:35:51
00:36:33
00:38:12
00:39:55
00:40:36
00:41:41
00:41:49
00:41:55
00:42:00
00:43:36
00:44:42

min/km
04:18
04:22
04:25
04:31
04:33
04:37
04:37
04:38
04:43
04:43
04:44
04:47
04:49
04:49
04:50
04:53
04:57
04:58
04:59
05:00
05:02
05:09
05:10
05:13
05:15
05:16
05:16
05:16
05:18
05:22
05:23
05:26
05:27
05:30
05:33
05:36
05:40
05:43
05:45
05:46
05:46
05:47
05:51
05:51
05:51
05:52
05:52
05:59
06:15
06:32
06:39
06:50
06:51
06:52
06:53
07:08
07:19



58
59
60
61
62
63

Prankl Nico
Vorstandlechner Werner
Sturmlechner Helmut
Bieder Bernhard
Steininger Anton

Krickl Helmut

56
60
76
44
62

LC Mank

ESV Obergrafendorf
SV Schwarzenbach
NF Frankenfels
SKVg Pottenbrunn
SC Fischbachgraben

00:45:13
00:45:49
00:46:04
00:49:40
00:58:06
00:58:08

07:24
07:30
07:33
08:08
09:31
09:31



